## COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

PCB Name: PCB THSS 14-05 (2014)

Amendment No. 1

I

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION
	ADOPTED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION(Y/N)
	FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N)
	WITHDRAWN (Y/N)
	OTHER
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing PCB: Transportation & Highway
2	Safety Subcommittee
3	Representative Raschein offered the following:
4	
5	Amendment
6	Between lines 372 and 373, insert:
7	Section 44. U.S. Army Sergeant Amaru Aguilar-Borgen
8	Memorial Highway designated; Department of Transportation to
9	erect suitable markers
10	(1) That portion of S.R. 973/S.W. 87th Avenue between S.R.
11	836/Dolphin Expressway and S.W.24th Street in Miami-Dade County
12	is designated "U.S. Army Sergeant Amaru Aguilar-Borgen Memorial
13	Highway."
14	(2) The Department of Transportation is directed to erect
15	suitable markers designating U.S. Army Sergeant Amaru Aguilar-
16	Borgen Memorial Highway as described in subsection (1).
17	
	PCB THSS 14-05 al
	Published On: 3/17/2014 6:25:27 PM

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT PCB Name: PCB THSS 14-05 (2014)

Amendment No. 1

18	Section 45. David W. Moss Memorial Highway designated;
19	Department of Transportation to erect suitable markers
20	(1) That portion of U.S. 27A/41/S.R. 45/121/500/W. Noble
21	Avenue between U.S. 27/41/S.R. 45/121/N.Main Street and U.S.
22	41/S.R. 45/121/S.W.7th Street in Levy County is designated
23	"David W. Moss Memorial Highway."
24	(2) The Department of Transportation is directed to erect
25	suitable markers designating David W. Moss Memorial Highway as
26	described in subsection (1).
27	Section 46. Deputy Sheriff David Anthony Abella Memorial
28	Roadway designated; Department of Transportation to erect
29	suitable markers
30	(1) That portion of U.S. 41/S.R. 599/S. 50th Street
31	between Palm River Road and S.R. 676/Causeway Boulevard in
32	Hillsborough County is designated as "Deputy Sheriff David
33	Anthony Abella Memorial Highway."
34	(2) The Department of Transportation is directed to erect
35	suitable markers designating Deputy Sheriff David Anthony Abella
36	Memorial Roadway as described in subsection (1).
37	Section 47. Ralph Sanchez Way designated; Department of
38	Transportation to erect suitable markers
39	(1) That portion of U.S. 1/41/S.R. 5/Biscayne Boulevard
40	between U.S.1/41/S.R.5/S.E. 2nd Street and N.E. 3rd Street in
41	Miami-Dade County is designated as "Ralph Sanchez Way."

PCB THSS 14-05 al

Published On: 3/17/2014 6:25:27 PM

Page 2 of 3

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

PCB Name: PCB THSS 14-05 (2014)

Amendment No. 1

42	(2) The Department of Transportation is directed to erect
43	suitable markers designating Ralph Sanchez Way as described in
44	subsection (1).
45	Section 48. C.W. "Bill" Young Memorial Highway designated;
46	Department of Transportation to erect suitable markers
47	(1) That portion of S.R. 694/Park Boulevard between U.S.
48	19 and Gulf Boulevard in Pinellas County is designated as "C.W.
49	"Bill" Young Memorial Highway."
50	(2) The Department of Transportation is directed to erect
51	suitable markers designating C.W. "Bill" Young Memorial Highway
52	as described in subsection (1).
53	Section 49. Miami Springs Boulevard designated; Department
54	of Transportation to erect suitable markers
55	(1) That portion of N.W. 36th Street between N.W. South
56	River Drive and Curtiss Parkway/N.W. 57th Avenue in Miami-Dade
57	<u>County as "Miami Springs Boulevard."</u>
58	(2) The Department of Transportation is directed to erect
59	suitable markers designating "Miami Springs Boulevard" as
60	described in subsection (1).
61	Section 50. Guillermo Zamora Boulevard designated;
62	Department of Transportation to erect suitable markers.;
63	(1) That portion of S.R. 968 between S.W. 5th Street to
64	17th Street in Miami-Dade County as Guillermo Zamora Boulevard.
65	(2) The Department of Transportation is directed to erect
66	suitable markers designating "Guillermo Zamora Boulevard as
67	described in subsection (1).
	PCB THSS 14-05 al

Published On: 3/17/2014 6:25:27 PM